©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
W
WWW

Packaging
JEDEC TO-220AB
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE BRAND
RFP12N10L TO-220AB F12N10L
NOTE: When ordering, include the entire part number.
D
G
S
SOURCE
DRAIN
GATEDRAIN
(TAB)
.COM.TW
Y.COM.TW      WWW.1
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
RFP12N10L Rev. B1
W